
S.no 

AGDEVI, cOLLEGE 

1 

Year 

6.3.2. Teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences /workshops and towards 

membership fee of professional bodies during the year 

4.2023-2024 

2023-2024 Dr. C. Srinivas Reddy 
2. 2023-2024 

5.2023-2024 

6.2023-2024 

3. 2023-2024 Dr. B. S. Sharvana 

7.2023-2024 

8.2023-2024 

9.2023-2024 

102023-2024 

112023-2024 

122023-2024 

12023-2024 

Phatpa 

VISWAMBHARA EDUATIONAI SOCIETY 

VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

142023-2024 

(Approved by AICTE & PCI, New Delhi & affiliated to Kokatiya University Warangol, I.S) 

Ramnagor Dist. Hanumakonda- 506001, (T.S) 

152023-2024 

Name of teacher 

Bhava 

Dr. K. Srinivas Redy73rd Indian Pharmaceutical 
Cogress, 2024 

Dr. P. Girija 

Dr. A. Makarandh 

Ms. M. Shruthy 

Mrs. M. Sumalatha 

Mrs. V. Rashmitha 

Mrs. V. Srilekha 

Mrs. K.. Ragini 

Mrs. L. Smitha 

2023-2024 

Mr. B. Venkatesh 

Name of conference/ 
workshop attended for 
which financial support 
provided 

Dr. Ch. Mahesh 

73rd Indian Pharmaceutical 
Cogress, 2024 

73rd Indian Pharmaceutical 
Cogress, 2024 

73rd Indian Pharmaceutical 
Cogress, 2024 
73rd Indian Pharmaceutical 
Cogress, 2024 
73rd Indian Pharmaceutical 
Cogress, 2024 
73rd Indian Pharmaceutical 
Cogress, 2024 
73rd Indian Pharmaceutical 
Cogress, 2024 
73rd Indian Pharmaceutical 
Cogress, 2024 

Dr. A. Madhusudhan Cogress, 2024 

73rd Indian Pharmaceutical 
Cogress, 2024 
73rd Indian Pharmaceutical 

Two day online workshop on 
Latest Teaching 
Methodologies 
Two day online workshop on 

Latest Teaching 
Methodologies 
Two day online workshop on 
Latest Teaching 
Methodologies 
Two day online workshop on 
Latest Teaching 

Mrs. M. Shravanthi Methodologies 

Name of the 

professional 
body for 
which 

membership 
fee is 

provided 

Amount of 

support 
received (in 

INR) 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000| 

500 

5000| 

5000| 

5000 

5000 

Priucipa! 

5000 

5000| 

Vaagdevi College of 
Phari. 



AGDEVCo,. IEGES 

162023-2024 

172023-2024 

182023-2024 

192023-2024 

2(2023-2024 

212023-2024 

222023-2024 

232023-2024 

242023-2024 

242023-2024 

262023-2024 

22023-2024 

282023-2024 

292023-2024 

3(2023-2024 

Olegor harmacy 

VISWAMBHARA EOUCALIONA 
VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

(Approved by AICTE 8& PCI. New Delhi & affilioted to Kokatiyo University , Warangal, I.S) Ramnagar Dist. Hanunakonda- 506001., (1.S) 

Mrs. M. Shravanthi Methodologies 

Mrs. K. Nandhini 

Mrs. P. Kalyani 

Dr. S. Sireesha 

Dr. RL. Kalyani 

Dr. Safia Naseer 

Mrs. T. Rajani 

Mrs. B. Bhavani 

Mr. E. Rajeevreddy Methodologies 

Dr. K. Prathyusha 

Dr. G. Anusha 

Two day online workshop on 
Latest Teaching 

Mrs. G. Swapna 

Mrs. T. Sushma 
Preethi 

Two day online workshop on 
Latest Teaching 
Methodologies 

Mr. P. Goutham 

Two day online workshop on 
Latest Teaching 
Methodologies 
Two day online workshop on 

Latest Teaching 
Methodologies 

Two day online workshop on 
Latest Teaching 

Mrs. B. Krishnaveni development 

Hands on training programme 
|on" Design of Experiments in 
pharmaceutical product 
development 
Hands on training programme 
lon" Design of Experiments in 
pharmaceutical product 
development 
Hands on training programme 
|on" Design of Experiments in 
pharmaceutical product 
development 
Hands on training programme 
lon Design of Experiments in 
pharmaceutical product 

Hands on training programme 
on" Design of Experiments in 
pharmaceutical product 
development 
Hands on training programme 
lon" Design of Experiments in 
pharmaceutical product 

development 
Hands on training programme 
on" Design of Experiments in 
pharmaceutical product 
development 
Hands on training programme 

lon Design of Experiments in 
pharmaceutical product 

development 
Hands on training programme 
on" Design of Experiments in 
pharmaceutical product 
development 
Hands on training programnme 
on" Design of Experiments in 
pharmaceutical product 
development 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000| 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

S000 

S000 

SS000 

Vaagdev c8il�ge.AEP3a6 RRAS: Warangal-506 Uui 



AGDEVI Co,. LEGES 

312023-2024 

322023-2024 

332023-2024 

342023-2024 

352023-2024 

4d2023-2024 
412023-2024 

42 

43 

lege ol Pharma 

VISWAMBHARA EDUCAIONAi 

Rmaagat Hanam 

(Approved by AlCTE & PCI, New Delhi & affiliated to Kokatiya University , Warang TI 

Ramngar Dist. Hanumakonda- 506001, (T.S) 

362023-2024 
372023-2024 
382023-2024 
3s2023-2024 Mrs. Madhavi 

VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

2023-2024 

Mrs. D. Mounika 

Mrs. T. Keerthi 

Mrs. B. Neeraja 

Mrs. D. Madhuri 

2023-2024 

Mrs. D. Sushma 

Dr. D. Kumaraswamy 
Ms. M. Shruthy 
Mrs. M. Sumalatha 

Dr. Makarand 

Mrs. B. Bhavani 

Mrs. V. Srilekha 

Mrs. V. Rashmitha 

Hands on training programme 
|on" Design of Experiments in 
|pharmaceutical product 
development 
Hands on training programme 
on'" Design of Experiments in 
pharmaceutical product 
development 
Hands on training programme 
on'" Design of Experiments in 
pharmaceutical product 
development 
Hands on training programme 
|on'" Design of Experiments in 
pharmaceutical product 
development 
Hands on training programme 
lon" Design of Experiments in 
pharmaceutical product 
development 

TOTAL 

| 

APTI 

APTI 

APTI 

APTI 

APTI 

APTI 

APTI 

APTI 

5000| 

S000 

5000 

5000 

S000 

5000 

5000 

S000 

5000 

5000 

S000 

S000 

s000 

Rs. 2,15,000/4 

Principal Vaagdevi College or Pharmacy 
Hanamkonda, Warangal:yu 
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